OPERATOR MANUAL
IMPORTANT INFORMATION, KEEP FOR OPERATOR
PART NUMBER 44323, REV. H (08/23)
This manual provides information for:
POWER PREP UNLIMITED
THIS MANUAL MUST BE RETAINED FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.  READ,
UNDERSTAND AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS AND WARNINGS CONTAINED
IN THIS MANUAL.

m
ed
24
”
18
"
x
19
"
24
”
He
m
m
ed
PPU2B-66L-230-1 230/60/1
PPU2B-66L-208-3 208/60/3
PPU2B-66L-230-3 230/60/3
PPU2B-66L-480-3 480/60/3
PPU2B-66R-208-1 208/60/1
Ri
gh
t t
o
Le
ftPPU2B-66R-230-1 230/60/1
PPU2B-66R-208-3 208/60/3
PPU2B-66R-230-3 230/60/3
PPU2B-66R-480-3 480/60/3
INSTALLATION
	 THE INSTALLATION AND INITIAL OPERATIONAL CHECK OF YOUR NEW
SYSTEM MUST BE PERFORMED ONLY BY LICENSED AND CERTIFIED
PLUMBERS AND ELECTRICIANS.